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FE CORTINA (0403013C)
CORTINA D'AMPEZZO - 11-07-2004 - 18-07-2004

Torneo FE CORTINA 0403013C

Luogo CORTINA D'AMPEZZO  [Belluno - Veneto]
Periodo 11-07-2004 - 18-07-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h X 40 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - 

Partecipanti 21

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

10 2N Bedin Alberto            ITA VEN VI 1682 0 0 1989 M 108088

20 NC Biagioli Marco           ITA VEN VE 1401 0 0 1986 M 120495

18 2N Biagioli Valerio         ITA VEN VE 1634 0 0 1951 M 118681

5 3N Breidenbach Heinz        ITA LOM MI 1571 0 0 1930 M 101733

8 2N Catalano Luigi           ITA EMI RN 1598 0 0 1949 M 105843

17 NC D'Apa Massimo            ITA LOM MI 1359 0 0 1996 M 117090

11 2N De Zaiacomo Tonino       ITA EMI BO 1682 0 0 1946 M 109863

15 2N Drezzadore Dario         ITA VEN TV 1730 0 0 1989 M 116072

4 2N Franco Leopoldo          ITA VEN VE 1480 0 0 1948 M 101470

19 3N Gulinelli Euro           ITA EMI RA 1466 0 0 1950 M 120198

1 2N Leonetti Pietro          ITA LAZ RM 1641 0 0 1948 M

21 2N Lippi Agostino           ITA VEN PD 1547 0 0 1928 M 121151

3 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1688 0 0 1946 M 100700

9 1N Morganti Lionello        ITA VEN PD 1694 0 0 1958 M 106102

6 2N Navarro Tommaso          ITA VEN PD 1694 0 0 1989 M 104060

2 NC Navrosov Nikolaj         ITA VEN VE 1362 0 0 20 M

16 2N Pomponio Mattia          ITA VEN VE 1688 0 0 1991 M 117049

7 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA VEN PD 1745 0 0 1956 M 104062

13 2N Rostolis Riccardo        ITA VEN TV 1709 0 0 1989 M 111626

14 2N Sorbelli Massimo         ITA LAZ RM 1688 0 0 1959 M 114192

12 3N Spolaore Luciano         ITA VEN TV 1545 0 0 1957 M 110697
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

10 2N Bedin Alberto            ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1989 M 108088

20 NC Biagioli Marco           ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1986 M 120495

18 2N Biagioli Valerio         ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1951 M 118681

5 3N Breidenbach Heinz        ITA 1571 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1930 M 101733

8 2N Catalano Luigi           ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1949 M 105843

17 NC D'Apa Massimo            ITA 1359 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1996 M 117090

11 2N De Zaiacomo Tonino       ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1946 M 109863

15 2N Drezzadore Dario         ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1989 M 116072

4 2N Franco Leopoldo          ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1948 M 101470

19 3N Gulinelli Euro           ITA 1466 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1950 M 120198

1 2N Leonetti Pietro          ITA 1641 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1948 M

21 2N Lippi Agostino           ITA 1547 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1928 M 121151

3 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1946 M 100700

9 1N Morganti Lionello        ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1958 M 106102

6 2N Navarro Tommaso          ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1989 M 104060

2 NC Navrosov Nikolaj         ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 20 M

16 2N Pomponio Mattia          ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1991 M 117049

7 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1956 M 104062

13 2N Rostolis Riccardo        ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1989 M 111626

14 2N Sorbelli Massimo         ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1959 M 114192

12 3N Spolaore Luciano         ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1957 M 110697
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